S P E C I F I C A T I O N
G R P
E N C L O S U R E S
Available in single, double, and walk-in unit options,
each enclosure features a high-quality, robust GRP
composite build with a white resin interior finish,
sealed against dust and water. Thermal insulation
and ventilation come as standard to protect sensitive

Zodion House, Station Road, Sowerby Bridge HX6 3AF
Single Door Cabinets
Order Code Description Width(mm) Depth(mm) Height(mm)
SP01866 GRP3 – SD – HS Lock – x1 Vent (Green 14C39) 670 380 940
SP01867 GRP4 – SD – HS Lock – x1 Vent (Green 14C39) 750 400 1100
SP01868 GRP5 – SD – HS Lock – x1 Vent (Green 14C39) 925 360 1150
SP01869 GRP6A – SD – HS Lock – x1 Vent (Green 14C39) 935 600 1160
Double Door Cabinets
SP01870 GRP6 – DD – HS Lock – x1 Vent (Green 14C39) 1065 455 1270
SP01871 GRP7 – DD – HS Lock – x1 Vent (Green 14C39) 1065 650 1270
SP01872 GRP8 – DD – HS Lock – x1 Vent (Green 14C39) 1300 400 1250
SP01873 GRP9 – DD – HS Lock – x1 Vent (Green 14C39) 1400 660 1515
SP01874 GRP10 – DD – HS Lock – x1 Vent (Green 14C39) 1700 800 1600
SP01875 GRP11 – DD – HS Lock – x1 Vent (Green 14C39) 2020 500 1585
SP01876 GRP12 – DD – HS Lock – x1 Vent (Green 14C39) 2020 800 1585
SP01877 GRP12A – DD – HS Lock – x1 Vent (Green 14C39) 1200 1000 2000
Walk-in Double Door Cabinets
SP01878 GRP13 – WI – HS Lock – x1 Vent (Green 14C39) 2000 500 2000
SP01879 GRP14 – WI – HS Lock – x1 Vent (Green 14C39) 2000 1000 2000
SP01880 GRP15 – WI – HS Lock – x1 Vent (Green 14C39) 2000 1500 2000
SP01881 GRP16 – WI – HS Lock – x1 Vent (Green 14C39) 2000 2000 2000
Walk-in Double Door Cabinets (12mm Plywood Core)
SP01882 GRP17 – WI – HS Lock – x1 Vent (Green 14C39) 2000 500 2000
SP01883 GRP18 – WI – HS Lock – x1 Vent (Green 14C39) 2000 1000 2000
SP01884 GRP19 – WI – HS Lock – x1 Vent (Green 14C39) 2000 1500 2000
SP01885 GRP20 – WI – HS Lock – x1 Vent (Green 14C39) 2000 2000 2000
Optional Extras
Ventilation & Access
300mm x 300mm Aluminium Louvre Vent
300mm x 225mm Aluminium Louvre Vent